Counties with a 2008 Green Peas Program

Crop Code Crop Name State Code State Name

0064 GREEN PEAS 10 DELAWARE
0064 GREEN PEAS 10 DELAWARE
0064 GREEN PEAS 10 DELAWARE
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 16 IDAHO
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS
0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS

0064 GREEN PEAS 17 ILLINOIS

County Code County Name

001
003
005
001
011
013
027
031
039
045
047
053
061
063
067
069
073
075
077
083
087
007
011
037
099
103
111
125

Kent

New Castle
Sussex
Ada
Bingham
Blaine
Canyon
Cassia
Elmore
Gem
Gooding
Jerome
Lewis
Lincoln
Minidoka
Nez Perce
Owyhee
Payette
Power
Twin Falls
Washington
Boone
Bureau
De Kalb
La Salle
Lee
McHenry
Mason
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GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS

17
17
17
19
19
19
19
23
24
24
24
24
24
24
24
26
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27

ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
ILLINOIS
IOWA

IOWA

IOWA

IOWA
MAINE
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MARYLAND
MICHIGAN
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA

141
179
195
109
131
147
189
003
005
011
013
019
029
035
041
117
013
015
019
023
033
037
039
043
045
047
049
067
079
085
091

Ogle
Tazewell
Whiteside
Kossuth
Mitchell
Palo Alto
Winnebago
Aroostook
Baltimore
Caroline
Carroll
Dorchester
Kent
Queen Anne's
Talbot
Montcalm
Blue Earth
Brown
Carver
Chippewa
Cottonwood
Dakota
Dodge
Faribault
Fillmore
Freeborn
Goodhue
Kandiyohi
Le Sueur
McLeod
Martin
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0064
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0064
0064
0064
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0064
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0064
0064
0064
0064
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0064
0064
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0064

GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS

27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
27
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36
36

MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
MINNESOTA
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK

093
099
103
109
121
127
129
131
139
143
145
147
149
151
157
161
165
169
171
003
011
029
037
051
055
063
067
069
073
097
099

Meeker
Mower
Nicollet
Olmsted
Pope
Redwood
Renville
Rice
Scott
Sibley
Stearns
Steele
Stevens
Swift
Wabasha
Waseca
Watonwan
Winona
Wright
Allegany
Cayuga
Erie
Genesee
Livingston
Monroe
Niagara
Onondaga
Ontario
Orleans
Schuyler
Seneca
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GREEN PEAS
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GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS

36
36
36
36
36
41
41
41
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
42
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53
53

NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
NEW YORK
OREGON
OREGON
OREGON
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
PENNSYLVANIA
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON

101
109
117
121
123
047
049
059
011
027
043
071
075
093
097
109
119
133
001
005
013
015
021
025
027
039
041
057
061
067
071

Steuben
Tompkins
Wayne
Wyoming
Yates
Marion
Morrow
Umatilla
Berks
Centre
Dauphin
Lancaster
Lebanon
Montour
Northumberland
Snyder
Union

York
Adams
Benton
Columbia
Cowlitz
Franklin
Grant
Grays Harbor
Klickitat
Lewis
Skagit
Snohomish
Thurston
Walla Walla



0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064

GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS

53
53
53
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WASHINGTON
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN

073
075
077
001
005
009
015
017
021
025
027
029
033
035
039
043
045
047
049
053
055
057
061
065
067
071
073
077
083
087
089

Whatcom
Whitman
Yakima
Adams
Barron
Brown
Calumet
Chippewa
Columbia
Dane
Dodge
Door
Dunn

Eau Claire
Fond Du Lac
Grant
Green
Green Lake
lowa
Jackson
Jefferson
Juneau
Kewaunee
Lafayette
Langlade
Manitowoc
Marathon
Marquette
Oconto
Outagamie
Ozaukee



0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064
0064

GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS
GREEN PEAS

55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55
55

WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN
WISCONSIN

095
097
103
105
109
111
115
117
127
131
135
137
139
141

Polk
Portage
Richland
Rock

St Croix
Sauk
Shawano
Sheboygan
Walworth
Washington
Waupaca
Waushara
Winnebago
Wood



